

DELETE GROUP OYJ, STOCK EXCHANGE RELEASE 31 May 2018 at 12:00 EET

NOT FOR RELEASE, PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN OR INTO ANY JURISDICTION IN WHICH THE RELEASE, PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION WOULD BE UNLAWFUL.

DEMOLITION SERVICES' RECOVERY CONTINUED, INDUSTRIAL CLEANING PROFITABILITY SUPRESSED BY COLD WINTER

Interim review January-March 2018 (IFRS, pro forma¹⁾, unaudited)

HIGHLIGHTS OF JANUARY-MARCH 2018 (STATUTORY)

- Net sales increased by 5% to EUR 36.7 (Q1 2017: 35.1) million
- Adjusted EBITDA²⁾ decreased by EUR -0.7 million to EUR 0.3 (1.0) million
- Adjusted EBIT²⁾ decreased by EUR -1.0 million to EUR -2.2 (-1.1) million
- Net debt increased by 15% to EUR 92.3 (80.5) million
- Operative cash flow increased by EUR 3.7 million to EUR 0.5 (-3.2) million
- Operational integration of companies acquired in December 2017 is progressing well

HIGHLIGHTS OF JANUARY-MARCH 2018 (PRO FORMA)

- Net sales decreased by -8% to EUR 36.7 (Q1 2017: 40.1) million
- Adjusted EBITDA²⁾ decreased by EUR -1.2 million to EUR 0.3 (1.5) million
- Adjusted EBIT²⁾ decreased by EUR -1.3 million to EUR -2.2 (-0.8) million

KEY FIGURES

STATUTORY	1-3/2018	1-3/2017	Change	1-12/2017
Net sales, MEUR	36.7	35.1	4.8%	177.3
Adjusted EBITDA, MEUR	0.3	1.0	-71.1%	16.1
Adjusted EBITDA, % of sales	0.8%	2.8%	-2.0% pts	9.1%
Adjusted EBIT	-2.2	-1.1	-94.6%	8.0
Adjusted EBIT, % of sales	-5.9%	-3.2%	-2.7% pts	4.5%
Profit (-loss) for the period. MEUR	-5.5	-2.9	-88.6%	-2.8
Operative cash flow	0.5	-3.2	115.7%	5.7
Net debt	92.3	80.5	14.7%	90.0

PRO FORMA	1-3/2018	1-3/2017	Change	1-12/2017
Net sales, MEUR	36.7	40.1	-8.5%	199.5
Adjusted EBITDA, MEUR	0.3	1.5	-80.9%	20.8

Adjusted EBITDA, % of sales	0.8%	3.7%	-2.9% pts	10.4%
Adjusted EBIT	-2.2	-0.8	-161.3%	11.7
Adjusted EBIT, % of sales	-5.9%	-2.0%	-3.8% pts	5.9%
Profit (-loss) for the period, MEUR	-5.5	-2.7	-99.6%	-0.1

¹⁾ Pro forma definition: acquired (divested) businesses' reported results added (removed) for the current and comparison period in a comparable form.

²⁾ Adjustment definition: adjustments are material items outside the ordinary course of business affecting comparability, e.g. acquisition related expenses, restructuring related expenses and other material extraordinary costs.

OUTLOOK FOR 2018 (UNCHANGED)

Industrial Cleaning Services and Recycling Services are expected to continue to perform well and the recovery of Demolition Services to continue in 2018. Delete Group's profitability is expected to improve in 2018.

TOMMI KAJASOJA, CEO OF DELETE GROUP:

"In the first quarter, the Group's performance was on a reasonable level given the challenging weather conditions hindering the Industrial Cleaning performance to some extent.

The first quarter of 2018 turned out as expected for the Demolition Services with improving profitability even though the lack of sizable projects in Sweden continued to suppress the consolidated sales volume. The actions taken in 2017 to strengthen project management capabilities and controls especially in Sweden, has had the intended favourable effect on Demolition Services' profitability over the last few quarters. Going forward, the improvement programme for Demolition Services will emphasise strengthening sales efforts and pan-Nordic cooperation to secure the targeted sales development.

The arduous winter in Finland and Sweden had an adverse effect on Industrial Cleaning Services' profitability in the first quarter. This was caused by a weak sales mix with low profit non-core work assignments, which were executed more than anticipated in order to maintain high resource utilization over the slow season, as the prolonged frost period hindered and delayed sewage services and process industry cleaning operations, for example. Recycling Services sales grew year-on-year, but the profits were adversely impacted by low demand of recycled fuel (REF) causing high processing and control costs.

Despite the seasonal challenges in the first quarter, our strategy execution is progressing well. We have continued actions to support strong and profitable growth both organically and through add-on acquisitions. Delete Group will

continue to invest in growth and efficiency improvements across all three business areas and harvest the synergies between Finland and Sweden operations.

The operational integration of industrial cleaning companies that were acquired in the fourth quarter 2017 is progressing well and on plan. Most of the estimated synergies have been successfully harvested already during the first quarter and the operations are running smoothly. In addition, preparations for the high season are progressing well to serve the existing and new customers with high quality service.

The outlook for the year remains positive and we expect good development in Industrial Cleaning after a slow start to the year and Recycling Services to continue the profitable growth enabled by recent investments to Rusko recycling plant. The demolition market outlook remains positive and the Swedish project tender pipeline and order intake have increased gradually since last summer. Our position and coverage in demolition services are strong and I expect both markets to develop positively.”

OPERATING ENVIRONMENT

Industrial cleaning

The core demand for industrial cleaning services remains stable and the industrial customers' demand is expected to remain on a similar level as in 2017. The market continues, even to a greater extent, to demand suppliers' capability to handle increasingly complex projects with high-quality environmental, health and safety standards, which is favouring large professional players.

Demolition services

The ongoing underlying positive trend in the construction market also provides a favourable operating environment for demolition services. The current trend of new- and renovation construction demand supports the Finnish and Swedish markets.

The ageing building stock in both countries also increases the demand for renovation demolition services, with buildings from the 1960s and early 1970s being renovated. In the public sector, especially municipality-owned real estate such as hospitals and schools require renovation or even complete demolition.

Recycling services

Increased environmental awareness continues to drive improvements and new regulations in the recycling segment, such as the EU's 70% recycling target by 2020 and landfill ban on C&D waste. Regulatory development in both the EU Circular Economy Action plan and national legislation as well as generally increasing sustainability awareness continue to keep the demand for recycling services at a high level.

NET SALES (statutory)

As from the beginning of 2018, Delete Group has started to apply IFRS 15, which concerns revenue recognition. The impact on the Group is estimated to be relatively minor. In the first quarter 2018, the sales under the retired IAS 11 standard would have been EUR 1.4 million higher without any impact on EBITDA. For 2017, IFRS 15 would have had no impact on the reported first quarter financials but would have been estimated to have a EUR 1.3 million impact on the full year as lower than reported sales, but again without an EBITDA impact.

In the first quarter, Delete Group's statutory net sales were EUR 36.7 (35.1) million, representing a 5% year-on-year growth. Growing net sales in Industrial

Cleaning and Recycling Services mitigated the declining project volumes in Demolition Services.

The Group's statutory net sales from Industrial Cleaning were EUR 14.7 (11.4) million, representing an increase of 29%, driven by acquisitive growth in Finland. Recycling Services statutory net sales grew by 10% to EUR 4.9 (4.5) million. It was mainly achieved through organic growth which was supported by considerable investments to capacity and processing efficiency. Statutory net sales of Demolition Services were EUR 17.8 (20.0) million, showing a decrease of 11%, driven by a lack of large projects in Sweden during the first quarter of the year.

Post emergency services and firestop installation services have been rearranged from Industrial Cleaning to Demolition Services in 2018. Comparative 2017 sales have been restated accordingly.

NET SALES BY SEGMENT (statutory)

MEUR	1-3/2018	1-3/2017	Change	1-12/2017
Industrial Cleaning	14.7	11.4	29.4%	70.9
Demolition Services	17.8	20.0	-10.9%	86.5
Recycling Services	4.9	4.5	9.7%	22.8
Eliminations	-0.8	-0.8	-10.1%	-2.9
Group total	36.7	35.1	4.8%	177.3

NET SALES BY SEGMENT (pro forma)

MEUR	1-3/2018	1-3/2017	Change	1-12/2017
Industrial Cleaning	14.7	14.8	-0.1%	91.3
Demolition Services	17.8	22.3	-20.2%	89.5
Recycling Services	4.9	4.5	9.7%	22.8
Eliminations	-0.8	-1.4	-48.2%	-4.1
Group total	36.7	40.1	-8.5%	199.5

FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE (statutory)

The Group's adjusted statutory EBITDA during the first quarter of 2018 decreased by EUR 0.7 million from the previous year to EUR 0.3 (1.0) million as a result of challenging winter conditions affecting Industrial Cleaning Services' profitability. Unadjusted EBITDA of EUR -0.3 (0.7) million decreased by EUR -1.0 million.

In the first quarter, Industrial Cleaning adjusted statutory EBITDA-% was 0% (7%) declining from the previous year's level. Demolition Services adjusted statutory EBITDA-% increased to 8% (5%) driven by improved project controls. Recycling Services adjusted statutory EBITDA-% declined to 19% (21%), which

was a result of the increased recycled fuel processing costs caused by low demand.

In the first quarter, the net financial expenses amounted to EUR -2.5 (-1.5) million. The increase was mainly related to unrealised translation differences from inter-company loans and had no cash flow implications. Profit before taxes amounted to EUR -5.2 (-2.9) million. Income taxes amounted to EUR -0.3 (-0.0) million. The statutory net result for the financial period amounted to EUR -5.5 (-2.9) million.

Post emergency services and firestop installation services have been rearranged from Industrial Cleaning to Demolition Services in 2018. Comparative 2017 EBITDA has been restated accordingly.

EBITDA BY SEGMENT (statutory)

MEUR	1-3/2018	1-3/2017	Change	1-12/2017
Industrial Cleaning	-0.0	0.9	-103.1%	13.9
Demolition Services	1.4	1.0	38.7%	4.3
Recycling Services	0.9	0.9	-0.4%	5.4
Administration	-2.0	-1.8	10.9%	-7.5
Group total	0.3	1.0	-71.1%	16.1

EBITDA BY SEGMENT (pro forma)

MEUR	1-3/2018	1-3/2017	Change	1-12/2017
Industrial Cleaning	-0.0	1.3	-102.1%	18.5
Demolition Services	1.4	1.1	26.1%	4.4
Recycling Services	0.9	0.9	-0.4%	5.4
Administration	-2.0	-1.8	10.9%	-7.5
Group total	0.3	1.5	-80.9%	20.8

FINANCING AND FINANCIAL POSITION

In the first quarter, the cash flow from operating activities was EUR 0.5 (-3.2) million, driven by efficient working capital control, especially the receivables collection.

Delete Group's cash and cash equivalents at the end of March 2018 were EUR 2.9 (0.6) million. In addition, the Group has committed undrawn revolving credit facilities of EUR 11.1 million to be used for general corporate purposes, acquisitions and capital expenditure. The Group's interest-bearing debt was EUR 95.3 (81.3) million, mainly consisting of a EUR 85.0 million secured bond and a EUR 7.0 million drawn revolving credit. The revolving credit facility's quarterly maintenance covenant for debt leverage was reached at the end of March.

At the end of March, the Group's net debt³⁾ amounted to EUR 92.3 (80.5) million, increasing mainly due to the utilisation of the revolving credit facility for acquisition financing in Q4 2017. The first quarter net working capital liabilities include an accrual for final purchase price settlement for the acquired companies in December 2017.

The balance sheet total at the end of March 2018 was EUR 203.2 (181.7) million. Property, plant and equipment totalled EUR 43.4 (37.6) million. Equity ratio⁵⁾ was 32.3% (39.4%).

The purchase price allocation for the acquired companies in December has been finalised and is reported accordingly in the balance sheet at the end of March.

Key figures	1-3/2018	1-3/2017	Change
Return on Equity, %	-8.0%	-4.0%	-4.0 pts
Net debt, MEUR	92.3	80.5	14.7%
Equity ratio	32.3%	39.4%	-7.1 pts

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE AND CORPORATE TRANSACTIONS

Capital expenditure in intangible and tangible assets for January-March 2018 was EUR 2.5 (1.0) million including sizable investments to the Rusko recycling plant. There were no acquisitions during the reporting period.

R&D EXPENDITURE

The R&D related expenditure was immaterial in the first quarter of 2018 and was related to the minor development of processes and tools.

KEY EVENTS AFTER THE REPORTING PERIOD

On 13 April 2018, the final accrued purchase price of EUR 8.8 millions for the acquired companies in December 2017 was settled and paid to the sellers.

On 16 April 2018, Delete Group Oyj applied for the senior secured notes in the amount of EUR 85 million to be listed on Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd. Public trading on the Notes commenced on 19 April 2018 under the trading code "DELJVAIH21". The proceeds from the Notes have been applied towards repayment of the existing indebtedness of the group and towards general corporate purposes of

the group. The listing prospectus was published and it is available at Delete Group's website (www.deletegroup.fi).

Delete Group Oyj's subsidiary Delete Finland Oy filed on 30 April for an upstream merger of its' subsidiaries Uudenmaan Erikoispuhdistus Oy, T&K Karppanen Oy, Suomen Saneeraustekniikka Oy and Kaivopumppu M. Kulmala Oy. On the same date Kaivopumppu M. Kulmala Oy has filed for an upstream merger of its subsidiary Tekno Puhto Oy.

Delete Group Oyj extended the super senior revolving credit facility (SSRCF) from EUR 20.0 to EUR 25.0 million on 9 May. The facility is used for general corporate purposes, including growth acquisitions.

On 31 May 2018 Delete acquired 100% of the shares in Karhupurku Oy, a small renovation demolition company in Finland focused on elevator dismantling work. Year 2017 net sales of Karhupurku Oy was EUR 0.7 million.

SIGNIFICANT RISKS AND RISK MANAGEMENT

Delete Group carries out an extensive annual risk assessment analysis as a result of which the risk management capabilities are constantly updated and reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors.

The Group's key risks are divided into strategic, operative and financing risks.

Operational risks are mainly related to project execution and the integration of acquired businesses both quality-wise and financially. The internal control environment is under constant development to improve preventative measures.

Financing risks are mainly related to interest rates, credit and liquidity.

Other uncertainties are related to the market environment as well as the successful implementation of the Group's growth strategy and related corporate acquisitions as well as the integration of the acquired companies, personnel and recruitments.

The Group confirms that there are no relevant changes that influence the business, given the risks mentioned hereinabove, during the first quarter in 2018.

SHARES AND SHAREHOLDERS

Delete Group Oyj (former Ax DEL1 Oy) changed its name and company form to a public entity, amended the articles of association and increased share capital from EUR 2,500 to EUR 80,000 on 12 March 2018. The number of registered

shares is 10,858,595 P-shares and 3,089,649 C-shares. All of the shares have one vote each. The Group is owned by Ax DEL Oy (86% of the shares) and a group of key employees and other minority investors (14%).

The Group does not hold any own shares.

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND BOARD AUTHORISATIONS IN EFFECT

The Annual General Meeting of Shareholders of Delete Group Oyj held on 21 March 2018 adopted the Financial Statements and discharged the members of the Board of Directors and the CEO from liability for the financial year 1 January-31 December 2017. The Annual General Meeting resolved that no dividend will be paid for the fiscal year 2017.

The Annual General Meeting resolved to re-elect the members of the Board of Directors: Åsa Söderström Winberg (Chair), Vilhelm Sundström, Ronnie Neva-aho and Holger Hansen.

Authorised Public Accounting firm KPMG Oy Ab was elected as the Auditor of the company and Teemu Suoniemi, Authorised Public Accountant, will act as the Principal Auditor.

The Chair of the Board will be paid EUR 40,000 and the Board members EUR 22,000 as remuneration for 2018. The appointed members of the Audit Committee and the Project Committee will be paid EUR 4,000 as additional remuneration and the appointed members of the Remuneration Committee EUR 2,000. Axcel Management's Vilhelm Sundström will not be paid remuneration. It was resolved that the remuneration for the Auditor shall be paid according to the Auditor's reasonable invoice.

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTING POLICIES FOR INTERIM REVIEW

This interim review is not an interim report as specified in the IAS 34 standard. Delete Group Oyj complies with half-yearly reporting according to the Finnish Securities Markets Act and discloses interim reviews for the first three and nine month's periods of the year, in which key information regarding the company's financial situation and development will be presented. The financial information presented in this interim review is unaudited.

FINANCIAL CALENDAR 2018

Delete Group will publish the 2018 Half Year Interim Report of 2018 on 31 August 2018 and the third quarter report on 30 November.

TABLE SECTION

Amounts in thousands of euros

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

TEUR	Q1 2018	Q1 2017	Q1-4 2017
Net sales	36 739	35 062	177 311
Other operating income	106	318	707
Materials and services	-16 933	-18 212	-87 054
Employee benefit expenses	-14 537	-11 634	-55 143
Other expenses	-5 092	-4 553	-19 697
Adjusted EBITDA	284	982	16 124
Adjustments	-556	-250	-1 358
EBITDA	-272	732	14 766
Depreciation, amortisation and impairment	-2 435	-2 087	-8 076
Operating profit	-2 707	-1 355	6 690
Financial income	6	164	539
Financial expenses	-2 481	-1 660	-9 925
Net financial expenses	-2 474	-1 496	-9 386
Profit (-loss) before taxes	-5 181	-2 851	-2 696
Income taxes	-281	-46	-152
Profit (-loss) for the financial period	-5 462	-2 897	-2 848
Other comprehensive income			
Items that may be subsequently reclassified to profit or loss			
Foreign currency translation difference	-101	23	-115
Total comprehensive income (-loss) for the year	-5 563	-2 874	-2 963

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

TEUR	31.3.2018	31.3.2017	31.12.2017
ASSETS			
Non-current assets			
Goodwill	114 906	104 607	122 851
Intangible assets	7 036	2 538	1 476
Property, plant and equipment	43 366	37 624	41 172
Investments	149	296	150
Other financial assets		559	
Deferred tax assets	49	18	52
Total non-current assets	165 506	145 642	165 700
Current assets			
Inventories	1 250	1 552	1 271
Trade and other receivables	33 461	33 721	40 314
Other financial assets	91	177	78
Cash and cash equivalents	2 915	597	8 242
Total current assets	37 718	36 046	49 906
Total assets	203 224	181 689	215 606
TEUR	31.3.2018	31.3.2017	31.12.2017
EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
Equity			
Share capital	80	3	3
Reserve for invested non-restricted equity	69 661	69 739	69 739
Retained earnings	2 061	4 908	4 908
Profit and loss for the year	-5 462	-2 897	-2 848
Translation difference	-727	-488	-626
Total equity	65 613	71 264	71 176
Liabilities			
Non-current liabilities			
Interest-bearing financial liabilities	83 860	68 148	84 226
Finance lease liabilities	929	572	885
Installment credit	1 868	2 961	2 127
Derivative liabilities	267	347	252
Deferred tax liabilities	3 864	3 836	2 192
Provisions	94	181	82
Current liabilities			
Interest-bearing financial liabilities	7 000	8 189	9 300
Finance lease liabilities	747	582	687
Prepayments	354	961	525
Trade payables	14 084	10 024	12 439
Installment credit	898	806	1 055
Other payables	11 683	1 800	12 975
Accrued expenses	11 961	12 018	17 684
Total liabilities	137 611	110 424	144 430

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

TEUR	Q1 2018	Q1 2017	Q1-4 2017
Cash flows from operating activities			
Net profit (loss) before taxes	-5 181	-2 851	-2 696
Adjustments:			
Depreciation and amortisation	2 435	2 087	8 076
Financial income and expenses	2 474	1 274	9 386
Other adjustments	281	-82	127
Change in net working capital	3 732	-1 997	-93
Change in voluntary provisions	17	0	0
Net financial items	-1 357	-1 036	-7 701
Income taxes paid	-1 901	-580	-1 377
Cash flows from operating activities (A)	500	-3 184	5 721
Cash flows from investing activities			
Investments and divestments in fixed assets	-2 166	-991	-7 345
Investments in other investments (subsidiary acquisitions)	-344	-7	-9 674
Change in other receivables	0	0	156
Cash flows from investing activities (B)	-2 510	-997	-16 863
Cash flows from financing activities			
Proceeds from loans and borrowings	0	0	85 000
Repayments of loans and borrowings	-793	-1 151	-78 112
Change in long- and short-term liabilities	-2 507	1 839	8 310
Cash flows from financing activities (C)	-3 300	688	15 198
Change in cash flows (A+B+C)	-5 310	-3 494	4 057
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the reporting period	8 320	4 267	4 267
Exchange rate differences	-4	0	-3
Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the reporting period	3 007	774	8 320
Change	-5 314	-3 493	4 053

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

	Equity attributable to shareholders of the parent company					
	Share capital	Unregistered share capital	Reserve for invested non-restricted equity	Translation reserve	Retained earnings	Total
TEUR						
Equity at 1 January 2018	3	0	69 739	-626	2 061	71 176
Share capital increase	77		-77			0
Comprehensive income						
Profit for the reporting period	0	0	0	0	-5 462	-5 462
Other comprehensive income						
Translation differences	0	0	0	-101	0	-101
Total comprehensive income	0	0	0	-101	-5 462	-5 563
Equity at 31 March 2017	80	0	69 661	-727	-3 401	65 613
Equity at 1 January 2017	3	0	69 739	-511	4 908	74 138
Comprehensive income						
Profit for the reporting period	0	0	0	0	-2 897	-2 897
Other comprehensive income						
Translation differences	0	0	0	23	0	23
Total comprehensive income	0	0	0	23	-2 897	-2 874
Equity at 31 March 2017	3	0	69 739	-488	2 011	71 264

As from the beginning of 2018, Delete Group has started to apply IFRS 15, which concerns revenue recognition. In the transition Delete Group has chosen to use the modified retrospective method, which means that comparative figures have not been restated. The impact on the Group is estimated to be relatively minor. In the first quarter 2018, the sales under the retired IAS 11 standard would have been EUR 1.4 million higher without any impact on EBITDA. For 2017, IFRS 15 would have had no impact on the reported first quarter financials but would have been estimated to have a EUR 1.3 million impact on the full year as lower than reported sales, but again without an EBITDA impact.

Delete Group has adopted IFRS 9 Financial Instruments standard retrospectively from 1 January 2018. In accordance with the transitional provisions, comparative figures have not been restated. The impact is of IFRS 9 standard has been insignificant.

ALTERNATIVE PERFORMANCE MEASURES USED IN FINANCIAL REPORTING

Delete Group Oyj has adopted the guidelines of the European Securities and Market Authority (ESMA) on Alternative Performance Measures. In addition to the IFRS-based key figures, the company will publish certain other generally used key figures that may, as a rule, be derived from the profit and loss statement and balance sheet. The calculation of these figures is presented below. According to the company's view, these key figures supplement the profit and loss statement and balance sheet, providing a better picture of the company's financial performance and position.

FORMULAS

1) Pro forma definition: acquired (divested) businesses' reported results added (removed) for the current and comparison period in a comparable form.

2) Adjustment definition: adjustments are material items outside the ordinary course of business affecting comparability, e.g. acquisition related expenses, restructuring related expenses and other material extraordinary costs.

3) Net debt = cash and cash equivalent assets – interest bearing liabilities, finance lease liabilities and instalment credit liabilities

4) Net working capital = other than cash and cash equivalent current assets – other than net debt related current liabilities

5) Equity ratio = equity/(assets-prepayments)]

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

Ville Mannola, CFO of Delete Group Oyj
Tel.: +358 400 357 767, e-mail: ville.mannola@delete.fi

Tommi Kajasoja, CEO of Delete Group Oyj
E-mail: tommi.kajasoja@delete.fi
Appointment requests via Helena Karioja, tel. +358 40 662 7373

www.delete.fi

DELETE GROUP IN BRIEF

Delete Group is a leading environmental full-service provider that offers specialist competences and specialised equipment through three business areas: Industrial Cleaning, Demolition Services and Recycling Services. Delete was formed in 2010 through the combination of Toivonen Yhtiöt and Tehoc and was acquired by private equity investor Axcel in 2013. Since 2011, Delete has

made over 35 acquisitions within the industrial cleaning and demolition segments.

The Group is headquartered in Helsinki and employs approx. 1,000 professionals at over 35 locations in Finland and Sweden.

DISTRIBUTION:

Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd

Main media

www.deletegroup.fi/en/